Bus #: 582
School: ROGERS (AM) HIGH SCHOOL

Description Stop Time
DORR ST & FIELDING AVE 06:54 AM
BIRDIE DR & DORR ST 06:56 AM
N HOLLAND SYLVANIA RD & CASTLEROCK DR 07:00 AM
LUDDINGTON DR & VANESS DR 07:04 AM
ELMER DR & CARRIAGE DR 07:09 AM
CLAXTON ST & N REYNOLDS RD 07:12 AM
MORROW RD & N REYNOLDS RD 07:14 AM
DORITY RD & MARRIAT RD 07:16 AM
VALLEYBROOK DR & CRANSTON DR 07:18 AM
W BANCROFT ST & EILEEN RD 07:20 AM
RICHARDS RD & S TERRACE VIEW ST 07:23 AM
RICHARDS RD & DORCHESTER DR 07:25 AM
INVERDALE AVE & RICHARDS RD 07:27 AM
AMSTERDAM RD & RICHARDS RD 07:28 AM
DICKENS DR & INDEPENDENCE RD 07:31 AM
HILL AVE & TORRINGTON DR 07:33 AM
N REYNOLDS RD & BRANDON RD 07:36 AM

ROGERS

10/06/2021

07:45 AM

Page

20



Bus #: 879
School: ROGERS (AM) HIGH SCHOOL

Description Stop Time
CAROL LN & HILL AVE 07:07 AM
HARMONY LN & HILL AVE 07:08 AM
ARKLOW DR & HILL AVE 07:09 AM
CLIFTON AVE & HILL 07:10 AM
HILL AVE & OTTAWA LANDING 07:11 AM
BYRNE HILL TRAILER PARK 07:12 AM
AVONDALE AVE & KEIL RD 07:15 AM
AVONDALE AVE & UNDERWOOD AVE 07:16 AM
AVONDALE AVE & RANCH DR 07:17 AM
AVONDALE AVE & TURNER AVE 07:18 AM
BURBANK DR & STOCKDALE AVE 07:22 AM
BEL-ARIE TRAILER PARK 07:25 AM
N BYRNE RD & WILLOW RUN DR 07:28 AM
N BYRNE RD & HILL TOP BLV 07:28 AM
3774 HILL AVE (OAK HILL APT- BY KEYSER) 07:30 AM
ROGERS BUS LOOP DOOR 32 ACC 07:39 AM

ROGERS

10/06/2021

07:45 AM

Page

21



Bus #: 898
School: ROGERS (AM) HIGH SCHOOL

Description Stop Time
MERRY LN & WENZ RD 07:01 AM
SOUTHGATE WOODS APARTMENTS 07:03 AM
SOUTH AVE & LA JOLLA DR 07:04 AM
SOUTH AVE & SAN JOSE DR 07:05 AM
SOUTH AVE & WLLWBRKTRCT ACC 07:06 AM
CHICORY DR & STEEPLEBUSH DR 07:10 AM
ANGOLA RD & COUNTRY CREEK LN 07:12 AM
ANGOLA RD & BUTTERFIELD DR 07:14 AM
ACTON DR & ANGOLA RD 07:14 AM
REMINGTON PLACE APT (FIRST APT ON THE 07:16 AM
RIGHT)

S BYRNE RD & GIBRALTER HEIGHTS DR 07:19 AM
AIRPORT HWY & THORNWOOD DR 07:21 AM
AIRPORT HWY & BYRNEPORT DR 07:22 AM
ELMDALE RD & MERCER ST 07:23 AM
MERCER ST & WESTON ST 07:25 AM
HIGHLAND LN & BROOKVIEW DR 07:28 AM
AIRPORT HWY & WENZ RD 07:31 AM
AIRPORT HWY & SUGAR CREEK LN 07:32 AM
AIRPORT HWY & GREYSTONE PKW 07:33 AM
AIRPORT HWY & FOUR SEASONS DR 07:34 AM
AIRPORT HWY & WESTGATE RD 07:35 AM

ROGERS

10/06/2021

07:45 AM

Page

22



Bus #: 582
School: ROGERS (PM) HIGH SCHOOL

Description Stop Time
ROGERS 02:30 PM
DORR ST & FIELDING AVE 02:48 PM
BIRDIE DR & DORR ST 02:50 PM
N HOLLAND SYLVANIA RD & CASTLEROCK DR 02:54 PM
LUDDINGTON DR & VANESS DR 02:57 PM
ELMER DR & CARRIAGE DR 03:01 PM
CLAXTON ST & N REYNOLDS RD 03:04 PM
MORROW RD & N REYNOLDS RD 03:07 PM
DORITY RD & MARRIAT RD 03:08 PM
DORITY RD & MARRIAT RD 03:09 PM
VALLEYBROOK DR & CRANSTON DR 03:10 PM
W BANCROFT ST & EILEEN RD 03:13 PM
RICHARDS RD & S TERRACE VIEW ST 03:16 PM
RICHARDS RD & DORCHESTER DR 03:18 PM
INVERDALE AVE & RICHARDS RD 03:19 PM
AMSTERDAM RD & RICHARDS RD 03:21 PM
DICKENS DR & INDEPENDENCE RD 03:24 PM
HILL AVE & TORRINGTON DR 03:25 PM

N REYNOLDS RD & BRANDON RD

10/06/2021

03:29 PM

Page

23



Bus #: 879
School: ROGERS (PM) HIGH SCHOOL

Description Stop Time
ROGERS 02:30 PM
CAROL LN & HILL AVE 02:46 PM
HARMONY LN & HILL AVE 02:46 PM
ARKLOW DR & HILL AVE 02:47 PM
CLIFTON AVE & HILL 02:48 PM
HILL AVE & OTTAWA LANDING 02:49 PM
BYRNE HILL TRAILER PARK 02:50 PM
AVONDALE AVE & KEIL RD 02:52 PM
AVONDALE AVE & UNDERWOOD AVE 02:53 PM
AVONDALE AVE & RANCH DR 02:54 PM
AVONDALE AVE & TURNER AVE 02:55 PM
BURBANK DR & STOCKDALE AVE 02:58 PM
BEL-ARIE TRAILER PARK 03:00 PM
N BYRNE RD & WILLOW RUN DR 03:02 PM
N BYRNE RD & HILL TOP BLV 03:03 PM
3774 HILL AVE (OAK HILL APT- BY KEYSER) 03:04 PM

HILL AVE & CLIFTON RD

10/06/2021

03:06 PM

Page

24



Bus #: 898
School: ROGERS (PM) HIGH SCHOOL

Description Stop Time
ROGERS 02:45 PM
MERRY LN & WENZ RD 02:56 PM
SOUTHGATE WOODS APARTMENTS 02:57 PM
SOUTH AVE & LA JOLLA DR 02:58 PM
SOUTH AVE & SAN JOSE DR 02:59 PM
SOUTH AVE & WLLWBRKTRCT ACC 02:59 PM
CHICORY DR & STEEPLEBUSH DR 03:00 PM
ANGOLA RD & COUNTRY CREEK LN 03:01 PM
ANGOLA RD & BUTTERFIELD DR 03:02 PM
ACTON DR & ANGOLA RD 03:02 PM
REMINGTON PLACE APT (FIRST APT ON THE 03:03 PM
RIGHT)

S BYRNE RD & GIBRALTER HEIGHTS DR 03:04 PM
AIRPORT HWY & THORNWOOD DR 03:05 PM
AIRPORT HWY & BYRNEPORT DR 03:05 PM
ELMDALE RD & MERCER ST 03:06 PM
MERCER ST & WESTON ST 03:07 PM
HIGHLAND LN & BROOKVIEW DR 03:08 PM
AIRPORT HWY & WENZ RD 03:09 PM
AIRPORT HWY & SUGAR CREEK LN 03:09 PM
AIRPORT HWY & GREYSTONE PKW 03:10 PM
AIRPORT HWY & FOUR SEASONS DR 03:10 PM
AIRPORT HWY & WESTGATE RD 03:11 PM

10/06/2021

Page

25



